1-800-728-0312	 www.con-techlighting.com AD04TRSS44
All specifications subject to change without notice.
	Catalog #	 Type	 ProjectCTL838
CTL838/2
CTL838/3
Gimbal
120V Series
Track Fixtures

CTL838/2
CTL838/3
Ordering Information
Example Order:        CTL838	 P	 LA-38
Finish
P	 -	 White
B	 -	 Black
PB	-	 Polished Brass
C	 -	 Chrome
U	 -	 UNLook
Accessories
LA-38    -  Egg-Crate Louver for PAR38
LF30-A   -  Amber
LF30-B   -  Blue
LF30-G   -  Green
LF30-LB  -  Light Blue
LF30-R    -  Red
LF30-RO -  Rose
LF30-73 -  Spread Lens
LF30-LS  -  Linear Spread Lens
LF30-UV -  Ultra Violet
BD38       -  Barn Door for PAR38 Gimbal Fixtures
Housing
CTL838      -  PAR38 Lamp holder
CTL838/2  - Slim PAR38 Lamp holder